South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Balance Sheet As at 06/30/2023

ASSET
Current Assets
CU - MJ Savings Account 158,175.49
CU - MJ Chequing Account 44,043.43
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 3,000.00
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,939.40
CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 1,945.66
Total Cash

Accounts Receivable
GST Receivable
Prepaid Expenses

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSET

LIABILITY

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITY

EQUITY
Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning
Current Surplus (Deficit)
Surplus (Deficit) - End
TOTAL EQUITY

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

209,103.98
528.50
2,495.26
1,500.00

213,627.74

213,627.74

402.12
240.00

642.12

642.12

106,391.97
106,593.65

212,985.62
212,985.62

213,627.74
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South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

Cheque Log for 10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account from 06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023

Cheque Cheque Times Entered into

Cheque No. Type Payee Amount Date Printed system JE# JE Date

3029 Payment  Climax Community Museum 500.00 06/01/2023 1 Reversed J271 06/01/2023
3031 Payment  Climax, Village of 500.00 06/09/2023 1 Yes J325 06/09/2023
3032 Payment  Fitzpatrick, Judy 65.00 06/09/2023 1 Yes J331 06/09/2023
3033 Payment  Swift Current, City of 78.00 06/09/2023 1 Yes J337 06/09/2023
3034 Payment  Moose Jaw Multicultural Co... 42.24 06/09/2023 1 Yes J355 06/09/2023
3035 Payment  Assiniboia, Town of 315.00 06/27/2023 1 Yes J405 06/27/2023
3036 Payment  Moose Jaw, City of 43.20 06/27/2023 1 Yes J407 06/27/2023



South West District for Culture, Rec and Sport Inc.

General Ledger Report 06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023

Sorted by: Transaction Number
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Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance

10200 Cash To Be Deposited -Dr
06/02/2023  Willow Bunch Tourism: 2023-2024 S... 1538 J301 60.00 - 60.00 Dr
06/02/2023  Wakamow Valley Authority: 2023-20... 1539 J302 30.00 - 90.00 Dr
06/02/2023 Riverhurst Recreation Board: 2023-2... 1540 J304 30.00 - 120.00 Dr
06/02/2023 Bank deposit 248 J305 - 120.00 - Dr
06/13/2023 Waldeck Recreation Board: 23-24 S... 1541 J375 30.00 - 30.00 Dr
06/13/2023 Bank deposit 249 J376 - 30.00 - Dr
06/19/2023 Prairie Central District: shared expen... 1542 J396 105.50 - 105.50 Dr
06/19/2023 Bank deposit 250 J397 - 105.50 - Dr
06/28/2023 Prairie Central District: Playground S... 1543 J443 126.00 - 126.00 Dr
06/28/2023 Bank deposit 251 J444 - 126.00 - Dr
06/27/2023 Lakeland District 1545 J468 105.00 - 105.00 Dr
06/27/2023 Rivers West District 1546 J469 105.50 - 210.50 Dr
06/27/2023 Bank deposit 252 J470 - 210.50 - Dr

592.00 592.00

10550 CU - MJ Savings Account 207,533.76 Dr
06/01/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J270 - 50,000.00 157,533.76 Dr
06/02/2023 Bank deposit 248 J305 120.00 - 157,653.76 Dr
06/13/2023 Bank deposit 249 J376 30.00 - 157,683.76 Dr
06/19/2023 Bank deposit 250 J397 105.50 - 157,789.26 Dr
06/28/2023 Bank deposit 251 J444 126.00 - 157,915.26 Dr
06/27/2023 Bank deposit 252 J470 210.50 - 158,125.76 Dr
06/30/2023 Interest Income 06/30/2023 J483 49.73 - 158,175.49 Dr

641.73 50,000.00

10600 CU - MJ Chequing Account 23,795.73 Dr
06/01/2023 May debit card reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J269 - 466.70 23,329.03 Dr
06/01/2023 operating funds FundsTransfer J270 50,000.00 - 73,329.03 Dr
06/01/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J273 - 754.80 72,574.23 Dr
06/01/2023 Conexus Cash J275 - 1.50 72,572.73 Dr
06/02/2023 Fresh Start Cash J282 - 68.00 72,504.73 Dr
06/02/2023 Conexus Cash J284 - 1.50 72,503.23 Dr
06/01/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J288 - 219.78 72,283.45 Dr
06/02/2023 May 2023 debit for Brennen FundsTransfer J299 - 30.21 72,253.24 Dr
06/06/2023 May 2023 Debit reconcile for Elizabeth  FundsTransfer J308 - 89.77 72,163.47 Dr
06/05/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J310 - 688.48 71,474.99 Dr
06/05/2023 Conexus Cash J312 - 1.50 71,473.49 Dr
06/05/2023 Greenwood, Tyler Cash J314 - 18.11 71,455.38 Dr
06/05/2023 Conexus Cash J316 - 1.50 71,453.88 Dr
06/09/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J318 - 250.00 71,203.88 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J320 - 1.50 71,202.38 Dr
06/09/2023 Climax, Village of: for: Climax Comm... 3031 J325 - 500.00 70,702.38 Dr
06/09/2023 Peterson, Carol: kms to attend 2023 ...  Cash J327 - 80.00 70,622.38 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J329 - 1.50 70,620.88 Dr
06/09/2023 Fitzpatrick, Judy: travel support to att... 3032 J331 - 65.00 70,555.88 Dr
06/09/2023 Richmond, Karen Cash J333 - 546.00 70,009.88 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J335 - 1.50 70,008.38 Dr
06/09/2023 Swift Current, City of: travel supportf... 3033 J337 - 78.00 69,930.38 Dr
06/09/2023 Dale, Dana: travel support to attend ... Cash J339 - 75.60 69,854.78 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J341 - 1.50 69,853.28 Dr
06/09/2023 Ashby, Deb: travel support to attend ...  Cash J343 - 34.00 69,819.28 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J345 - 1.50 69,817.78 Dr
06/09/2023 Kuntz, Sara: travel support to attend ...  Cash J347 - 87.20 69,730.58 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J349 - 1.50 69,729.08 Dr
06/09/2023 Bumphrey, Joan: travel support to att... ~ Cash J351 - 22.80 69,706.28 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J353 - 1.50 69,704.78 Dr
06/09/2023 Moose Jaw Multicultural Council: trav... 3034 J355 - 42.24 69,662.54 Dr
06/09/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J357 - 100.00 69,562.54 Dr
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General Ledger Report 06/01/2023 to 06/30/2023
Sorted by: Transaction Number

Date Comment Source # JE# Debits Credits Balance
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J359 - 1.50 69,561.04 Dr
06/07/2023 Moose Jaw Value Express Cash J363 - 110.25 69,450.79 Dr
06/07/2023 Conexus Cash J365 - 1.50 69,449.29 Dr
06/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J370 - 392.94 69,056.35 Dr
06/09/2023 Gordon's Light Delivery Cash J372 - 10.50 69,045.85 Dr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J374 - 1.50 69,044.35 Dr
06/13/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J385 - 555.00 68,489.35 Dr
06/13/2023 Conexus Cash J387 - 1.50 68,487.85 Dr
06/15/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J389 - 332.32 68,155.53 Dr
06/15/2023 Conexus Cash J391 - 1.50 68,154.03 Dr
06/21/2023 Climax, Village of Cash J394 - 500.00 67,654.03 Dr
06/21/2023 correct payable from previous year w...  adj entry w Asel J395 500.00 - 68,154.03 Dr
06/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J399 - 113.27 68,040.76 Dr
06/23/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J401 - 518.36 67,522.40 Dr
06/23/2023 Conexus Cash J403 - 1.50 67,520.90 Dr
06/27/2023  Assiniboia, Town of 3035 J405 - 315.00 67,205.90 Dr
06/27/2023 Moose Jaw, City of: travel support for... 3036 J407 - 43.20 67,162.70 Dr
06/28/2023  Taylor Risk Solutions Inc.: paid by e-t... Cash J409 - 630.00 66,532.70 Dr
06/28/2023 Conexus Cash J411 - 1.50 66,531.20 Dr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J427 - 448.40 66,082.80 Dr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J433 - 901.23 65,181.57 Dr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J438 - 280.93 64,900.64 Dr
06/28/2023 Saas, Christie Cash J440 - 112.40 64,788.24 Dr
06/28/2023 Conexus Cash J442 - 1.50 64,786.74 Dr
06/15/2023  Admin Centre Cash J446 - 10,209.19 54,577.55 Dr
06/30/2023  Admin Centre Cash J448 - 10,534.12 44,043.43 Dr
50,500.00 30,252.30
10610 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Christie 2,533.30 Dr
06/01/2023 May debit card reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J269 466.70 - 3,000.00 Dr
10620 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Brennen 1,969.79 Dr
06/02/2023 May 2023 debit for Brennen FundsTransfer J299 30.21 - 2,000.00 Dr
06/07/2023 Superstore Cash J472 - 9.99 1,990.01 Dr
06/07/2023 Canada Post Cash J474 - 50.61 1,939.40 Dr
30.21 60.60
10630 CU - MJ Petty Cash - Elizabeth 1,910.23 Dr
06/06/2023 May 2023 Debit reconcile for Elizabeth  FundsTransfer J308 89.77 - 2,000.00 Dr
06/08/2023 Leader Inn - Bakery Cash J477 - 2.10 1,997.90 Dr
06/14/2023 Leader Esso Cash J479 - 3.76 1,994.14 Dr
06/22/2023  Jimmy's Kitchen Cash J481 - 48.48 1,945.66 Dr
89.77 54.34
10650 CU - MJ Equity Account - Dr
11000 Investments - Dr
12000 Accounts Receivable 210.00 Dr
06/02/2023  Willow Bunch Tourism 1570 J300 60.00 - 270.00 Dr
06/02/2023  Willow Bunch Tourism: 2023-2024 S... 1538 J301 - 60.00 210.00 Dr
06/02/2023  Wakamow Valley Authority: 2023-20... 1539 J302 - 30.00 180.00 Dr
06/02/2023 Riverhurst Recreation Board 1571 J303 30.00 - 210.00 Dr
06/02/2023 Riverhurst Recreation Board: 2023-2... 1540 J304 - 30.00 180.00 Dr
06/13/2023 Waldeck Recreation Board: 23-24 S... 1541 J375 - 30.00 150.00 Dr
06/12/2023 Rivers West District 1572 J379 105.50 - 255.50 Dr
06/12/2023 Prairie Central District 1573 J381 105.50 - 361.00 Dr
06/12/2023 Lakeland District 1574 J383 105.50 - 466.50 Dr
06/19/2023 Prairie Central District: shared expen... 1542 J396 - 105.50 361.00 Dr
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06/28/2023 Prairie Central District 1575 J412 126.00 - 487.00 Dr
06/28/2023 Lakeland District 1576 J413 126.00 - 613.00 Dr
06/28/2023 Rivers West District 1577 J414 126.00 - 739.00 Dr
06/28/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1578 J415 126.00 - 865.00 Dr
06/28/2023 Prairie Central District: Playground S... 1543 J443 - 126.00 739.00 Dr
06/27/2023 Lakeland District 1545 J468 - 105.00 634.00 Dr
06/27/2023 Rivers West District 1546 J469 - 105.50 528.50 Dr

910.50 592.00

12500 GST Receivable 2,432.30 Dr
06/01/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9043861 J287 4.95 - 2,437.25 Dr
06/05/2023 Greenwood, Tyler 1890 J313 0.43 - 2,437.68 Dr
06/07/2023 Moose Jaw Value Express AGM Ad1 2023 J362 2.63 - 2,440.31 Dr
06/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9073569 J369 8.85 - 2,449.16 Dr
06/09/2023 Gordon's Light Delivery 541839 J371 0.25 - 2,449.41 Dr
06/13/2023 Rise Frequency 959 J384 12.50 - 2,461.91 Dr
06/25/2023 SaskTel June 25, 2023 J398 2.55 - 2,464.46 Dr
06/21/2023  Assiniboia, Town of 2054 J404 7.50 - 2,471.96 Dr
06/27/2023  Taylor Risk Solutions Inc. 1028 J408 15.00 - 2,486.96 Dr
06/05/2023 41447583, Southwest Booster MC CS #7564 J422 1.30 - 2,488.26 Dr
06/15/2023  Admin Centre June 15, 2023 J445 0.53 - 2,488.79 Dr
06/30/2023  Admin Centre June 30, 2023 Ja47 0.53 - 2,489.32 Dr
06/30/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 681 J449 2.00 - 2,491.32 Dr
06/09/2023 Canada Post 6/9/23 J473 1.21 - 2,492.53 Dr
06/14/2023 Leader Esso 6/14/23 J478 0.09 - 2,492.62 Dr
06/22/2023  Jimmy's Kitchen 6/22/23 J480 0.95 - 2,493.57 Dr
06/06/2023 453594970, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J487 1.69 - 2,495.26 Dr

62.96 -

13000 Purchase Prepayments -Dr

13200 Prepaid Expenses 1,500.00 Dr

21000 Accounts Payable 1,298.00 Cr
06/01/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. Cash J273 754.80 - 543.20 Cr
06/01/2023 Conexus EhOS 655 J274 - 1.50 544.70 Cr
06/01/2023 Conexus Cash J275 1.50 - 543.20 Cr
06/02/2023 Fresh Start 2023 CRG gratuity J281 - 68.00 611.20 Cr
06/02/2023 Fresh Start Cash J282 68.00 - 543.20 Cr
06/02/2023 Conexus Fresh Start 6/2/23 J283 - 1.50 544.70 Cr
06/02/2023 Conexus Cash J284 1.50 - 543.20 Cr
06/01/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9043861 J287 - 219.78 762.98 Cr
06/01/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J288 219.78 - 543.20 Cr
06/05/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 5/30-6/1/23 J309 - 688.48 1,231.68 Cr
06/05/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J310 688.48 - 543.20 Cr
06/05/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 6/5/23 J311 - 1.50 544.70 Cr
06/05/2023 Conexus Cash J312 1.50 - 543.20 Cr
06/05/2023 Greenwood, Tyler 1890 J313 - 18.11 561.31 Cr
06/05/2023 Greenwood, Tyler Cash J314 18.11 - 543.20 Cr
06/05/2023 Conexus Greenwood 1890  J315 - 1.50 544.70 Cr
06/05/2023 Conexus Cash J316 1.50 - 543.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 23-24 wellness ...  J317 - 250.00 793.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J318 250.00 - 543.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 6/9/23 J319 - 1.50 544.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J320 1.50 - 543.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Climax, Village of: for: Climax Comm... 3031 J325 500.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Peterson, Carol kms CRG 2023 J326 - 80.00 123.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Peterson, Carol: kms to attend 2023 ... Cash J327 80.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Peterson 6/9/23 J328 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
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06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J329 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Fitzpatrick, Judy CRG 2023 J330 - 65.00 108.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Fitzpatrick, Judy: travel support to att... 3032 J331 65.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Richmond, Karen CRG 2023 J332 - 546.00 589.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Richmond, Karen Cash J333 546.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Richmond 6/9/23  J334 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J335 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Swift Current, City of Carter 23/6/30 J336 - 78.00 121.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Swift Current, City of: travel support f... 3033 J337 78.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Dale, Dana 2023 CGR J338 - 75.60 118.80 Cr
06/09/2023 Dale, Dana: travel support to attend ... Cash J339 75.60 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Dale 6/9/23 J340 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J341 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023  Ashby, Deb 2023 CRG J342 - 34.00 77.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Ashby, Deb: travel support to attend ... ~ Cash J343 34.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Ashby 6/9/23 J344 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J345 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Kuntz, Sara 2023 CRG J346 - 87.20 130.40 Cr
06/09/2023 Kuntz, Sara: travel support to attend ...  Cash J347 87.20 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Kuntz 6/9/23 J348 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J349 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Bumphrey, Joan 2023 CRG J350 - 22.80 66.00 Cr
06/09/2023 Bumphrey, Joan: travel support to att...  Cash J351 22.80 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Bumphrey 6/9/23  J352 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J353 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Moose Jaw Multicultural Council 2023 CRG kms J354 - 42.24 85.44 Cr
06/09/2023 Moose Jaw Multicultural Council: trav... 3034 J355 42.24 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023  Anderson, Rebecca CRG 2023 J356 - 100.00 143.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Anderson, Rebecca Cash J357 100.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Anderson 6/9/23 J358 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J359 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/07/2023 Moose Jaw Value Express AGM Ad1 2023 J362 - 110.25 153.45 Cr
06/07/2023 Moose Jaw Value Express Cash J363 110.25 - 43.20 Cr
06/07/2023 Conexus MJVE 6/7/23 J364 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/07/2023 Conexus Cash J365 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services 9073569 J369 - 392.94 436.14 Cr
06/15/2023 De Lage Landen Financial Services Cash J370 392.94 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Gordon's Light Delivery 541839 J371 - 10.50 53.70 Cr
06/09/2023 Gordon's Light Delivery Cash J372 10.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Gordons 6/9/23 J373 - 1.50 4470 Cr
06/09/2023 Conexus Cash J374 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/13/2023 Rise Frequency 959 J384 - 555.00 598.20 Cr
06/13/2023 Rise Frequency Cash J385 555.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/13/2023 Conexus RiseFrequency ... J386 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/13/2023 Conexus Cash J387 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/14/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Jun12-14 2023 J388 - 332.32 375.52 Cr
06/15/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J389 332.32 - 43.20 Cr
06/15/2023 Conexus Heatcoat 6/15/23  J390 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/15/2023 Conexus Cash J391 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/09/2023 Climax, Village of micro grant 22-23  J393 - 500.00 543.20 Cr
06/21/2023 Climax, Village of Cash J394 500.00 - 43.20 Cr
06/25/2023 SaskTel June 25, 2023 J398 - 113.27 156.47 Cr
06/25/2023 SaskTel Cash J399 113.27 - 43.20 Cr
06/23/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth June 20-22, 2023  J400 - 518.36 561.56 Cr
06/23/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth Cash J401 518.36 - 43.20 Cr
06/23/2023 Conexus Heatcoat Jun23/... J402 - 1.50 44.70 Cr
06/23/2023 Conexus Cash J403 1.50 - 43.20 Cr
06/21/2023 Assiniboia, Town of 2054 J404 - 315.00 358.20 Cr
06/27/2023  Assiniboia, Town of 3035 J405 315.00 - 43.20 Cr
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06/27/2023 Moose Jaw, City of: travel support for... 3036 J407 43.20 - -Cr
06/27/2023 Taylor Risk Solutions Inc. 1028 J408 - 630.00 630.00 Cr
06/28/2023  Taylor Risk Solutions Inc.: paid by e-t... Cash J409 630.00 - -Cr
06/28/2023 Conexus TaylorRisk 6/28/... J410 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
06/28/2023 Conexus Cash J411 1.50 - -Cr
06/28/2023 Saas, Christie 6/28/23 J439 - 112.40 112.40 Cr
06/28/2023 Saas, Christie Cash J440 112.40 - -Cr
06/28/2023 Conexus Saas 6/28/23 J441 - 1.50 1.50 Cr
06/28/2023 Conexus Cash J442 1.50 - -Cr
06/15/2023 Admin Centre June 15, 2023 J445 - 10,209.19 10,209.19 Cr
06/15/2023 Admin Centre Cash J446 10,209.19 - -Cr
06/30/2023 Admin Centre June 30, 2023 J447 - 10,534.12 10,534.12 Cr
06/30/2023 Admin Centre Cash J448 10,534.12 - -Cr
06/30/2023 EhOS IT Solutions Inc. 681 J449 - 88.80 88.80 Cr
06/28/2023 Heatcoat, Elizabeth 6/28/23 J453 - 313.32 402.12 Cr
06/07/2023 Superstore 6/7/23 J471 - 9.99 412.11 Cr
06/07/2023 Superstore Cash J472 9.99 - 402.12 Cr
06/09/2023 Canada Post 6/9/23 J473 - 50.61 452.73 Cr
06/07/2023 Canada Post Cash J474 50.61 - 402.12 Cr
06/08/2023 Leader Inn - Bakery 6/8/23 J476 - 2.10 404.22 Cr
06/08/2023 Leader Inn - Bakery Cash J477 2.10 - 402.12 Cr
06/14/2023 Leader Esso 6/14/23 J478 - 3.76 405.88 Cr
06/14/2023 Leader Esso Cash J479 3.76 - 402.12 Cr
06/22/2023 Jimmy's Kitchen 6/22/23 J480 - 48.48 450.60 Cr
06/22/2023 Jimmy's Kitchen Cash J481 48.48 - 402.12 Cr
28,150.00 27,254.12
22000 MasterCard Christie #7564 352.93 Cr
06/05/2023 41447583, Southwest Booster MC CS #7564 J422 - 54.60 407.53 Cr
06/05/2023 6/5/23, Safeway MC CS #7564 J424 - 11.98 419.51 Cr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Christie FundsTransfer J427 448.40 - 28.89 Dr
06/06/2023 453594970, Purolator Inc. MC CS #7564 J487 - 28.89 -Cr
448.40 95.47
22010 MasterCard Anne #7572 -Cr
22020 MasterCard Elizabeth #7556 275.96 Cr
06/01/2023 6/1/23, Walmart MC EH #7556 J437 - 4.97 280.93 Cr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Elizabeth FundsTransfer J438 280.93 - -Cr
280.93 4.97
22030 MasterCard Brennen #6128 901.23 Cr
06/14/2023 June MC reconcile for Brennen FundsTransfer J433 901.23 - -Cr
24500 Deposits on income -Cr
24600 Deferred Revenue 210.00 Cr
06/02/2023 Willow Bunch Tourism 1570 J300 - 30.00 240.00 Cr
35600 Surplus (Deficit) - Beginning 106,391.97 Cr
06/09/2023 Climax, Village of micro grant 22-23  J393 500.00 - 105,891.97 Cr
06/21/2023 correct payable from previous year w...  adj entry w Asel J395 - 500.00 106,391.97 Cr
500.00 500.00
40100 SLTF - Annual Funding 145,250.00 Cr
40150 SLTF - Other -Cr
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41050 Federal Government Grant -Cr
41060 Summer Students -Cr
41150  Provincial Government Grant -Cr
41160 CIF-Take the Lead/Physical Literacy - Cr
41170 CIF-Summer Grant -Cr
41180  CIF-Annual -Cr
41190  Provincial Summer Student -Cr
41300 SPRA -Cr
41310 SPRA - Advocacy -Cr
41320 SPRA - Grants -Cr
41340 SPRA-SO0OGO -Cr
41350 SPRA - EMSI 37,500.00 Cr
41500 SSI-ACSG Admin Support 2,500.00 Cr
41510  SSI-Grants -Cr
41630  Other Grants -Cr
42050 Self Help - Membership Fees 1,470.00 Cr

06/02/2023 Willow Bunch Tourism 1570 J300 - 30.00 1,500.00 Cr

06/02/2023 Riverhurst Recreation Board 1571 J303 - 30.00 1,530.00 Cr

- 60.00
42100 Self Help - P&S Revenue - Cr
42150  Self Help - Merchandise Sales - Cr
42500 Self Help - SK Games Revenue -Cr
42510  Self Help - SK Games Registration -Cr
42520  Self Help - SK Games Souvenirs - Cr
44200 Other Revenue -Cr
44400 Interest Revenue 125.40 Cr

06/30/2023 Interest Income 06/30/2023 J483 - 49.73 175.13 Cr
44600 Miscellaneous Revenue 2547 Cr

06/12/2023 Rivers West District 1572 J379 - 105.50 130.97 Cr

06/12/2023 Prairie Central District 1573 J381 - 105.50 236.47 Cr

06/12/2023 Lakeland District 1574 J383 - 105.50 341.97 Cr

06/28/2023 Prairie Central District 1575 J412 - 126.00 467.97 Cr

06/28/2023 Lakeland District 1576 J413 - 126.00 593.97 Cr

06/28/2023 Rivers West District 1577 J414 - 126.00 719.97 Cr

06/28/2023 Northern Sport Culture and Recreatio... 1578 J415 - 126.00 845.97 Cr

- 820.50
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50010 P&S - SK Games Meetings -Dr
50020 P&S - SK Games Mission Staff - Dr
50030 P&S - SK Games Pep Rally - Dr
50040 P&S - SK Games Registration Fees -Dr
50050 P&S - SK Games Promotion - Dr
50060 P&S - SK Games Mission Desk - Dr
50070 P&S - SK Games Athlete Development - Dr
